Cloud access from any device
The IONODES Video Cloud allows you to access live video from The IONODES Video Cloud allows you to access live video from
anywhere, anytime, using your favorite iOS or Android device or
from any computer through the web portal.  Our cloud services
also allow you to receive realtime event alerts for motion detec-
tion and camera status changes.  Event video is stored on secure
cloud storage and can easily be accessed remotely and shared.
Built to last

Warranty      3 Years Standard
Compliance     RoHS, CE and FCC Class B
Ordering Information
CR67-04-04TBCR67-04-04TB    CR67 with 1 x 4TB of internal storage.
CR67-08-08TB    CR67 with 1 x 8TB of internal storage.
CR67-10-10TB    CR67 with 1 x 10TB of internal storage.
CR67-04-08TB    CR67 with 2 x 4TB of internal storage.
CR67-08-16TB    CR67 with 2 x 8TB of internal storage.
CR67-10-20TB    CR67 with 2 x 10TB of internal storage.
CR67-PWR-EUUK   CR67 power cord kit for EU and UK regions.
CR67 Specifications
Compact All-In-One NVR Appliance